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BLUEBIRD

BAR SNACKS

Nocellara Olives 212 keal

Truftle Fries 796 keal
PARMESAN & SEA SALT

Crab California Roll 144 kcal

TEMPURA CRUNCH, TOGARASHI SPICE X4

Smashed Avocado 952 keal
JALAPENO SALSA, CRUNCHY CORN TACO

Truffle Arancini 964 keal
GARLIC AIOLI

Chicken Bao 353 keal

SATAY CHILLI SAUCE

Taco “Al-Pastor” 89 keal
SLOW COOKED PORK WITH JALAPENO & TOMATO SALSA X2

Short Rib Slider 329 keal

KIMICHI, SMOKED CHEESE

@BLUEBIRDCHELSEA

5.5

12

6 (each)

10

10

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please speak to your waiter before ordering. Please be aware
that traces of allergens used in our kitchen may be present. (VG) - suitable for vegan requirements / (V) -
suitable for vegetarian requirements. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. 13.5% service charge will be added

to your bill. Prices include VAT.

NYETIMBER

PRODUCT ©F ENGLAND

ENGLISH SPARKLING WINE

For over 35 years, Nyetimber has had a single aim: crafting exceptional English sparkling wine

that rivals the very best in the world. Regarded as England’s finest sparkling wine, Nyetimber

is made from one hundred percent estate-grown grapes and has 11 vineyards spanning 372

hectares in West Sussex, Hampshire, and Kent

GLASS
Classic Cuvee Multi—Vintage 14
WEST SUSSEX & HAMPSHIRE, ENGLAND
Blanc de Blancs 2015 19
WEST SUSSEX & HAMPSHIRE, ENGLAND
Rosé Multi—Vintage 17
WEST SUSSEX & HAMPSHIRE, ENGLAND
Tillington Single Vineyard 2014 24
WEST SUSSEX, ENGLAND
1086 2010 By Nyetimber 29
WEST SUSSEX, ENGLAND
1086 Rosé 2010 By Nyetimber 31

WEST SUSSEX, ENGLAND

Cuvee Chérie Demi-Sec Multi—Vintage

WEST SUSSEX & HAMPSHIRE, ENGLAND
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BOTTLE

75

110

92

145

175

185

95




