





BAR SNACKS

Nocellara Olives 212 kcal	5.5
Truffle Fries 796 kcal parmesan & sea salt	9
Crab California Roll 144 kcal tempura crunch, togarashi spice x4	12
Smashed Avocado 952 kcal JALAPENO SALSA, CRUNCHY CORN TACO	8
Truffle Arancini 964 kcal	9
Chicken Bao 353 kcal SATAY CHILLI SAUCE	6 (each)
Taco "Al-Pastor" 89 kcal slow cooked pork with Jalapeño & tomato salsa x2	10
Short Rib Slider 329 kcal Kimichi, smoked cheese	10

@ B L U E B I R D C H E L S E A

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please speak to your waiter before ordering. Please be aware that traces of allergens used in our kitchen may be present. (VG) - suitable for vegan requirements / (V) - suitable for vegetarian requirements. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. I3.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Prices include VAT.

NYETIMBER

PRODUCT OF ENGLAND



ENGLISH SPARKLING WINE

For over 35 years, Nyetimber has had a single aim: crafting exceptional English sparkling wine that rivals the very best in the world. Regarded as England's finest sparkling wine, Nyetimber is made from one hundred percent estate-grown grapes and has 11 vineyards spanning 372 hectares in West Sussex, Hampshire, and Kent

	GLASS	BOTTLE
Classic Cuvee Multi-Vintage west sussex & hampshire, england	14	75
Blanc de Blancs 2015 west sussex & hampshire, england	19	110
Rosé Multi-Vintage west sussex & hampshire, england	17	92
Tillington Single Vineyard 2014 west sussex, england	24	145
1086 2010 By Nyetimber west sussex, england	29	175
1086 Rosé 2010 By Nyetimber west sussex, england	31	185
Cuvee Chérie Demi-Sec Multi-Vintage west sussex & hampshire, england		95

@NYETIMBER